For gas
Digital Pressure Sensor
DP-0 SERIES
Conforming to
EMC Directive
2015.06 panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
Simpler and
Easier to Use

6
DP-0
ORDER GUIDE
Model No.
DP-00 1
Rated pressure range
 1 : −100.0 to +100.0 kPa (Low pressure type)
 2 : 0.000 to +1.000 MPa (High pressure type)
- P - J
Cable
None : Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft
 J : Type without connector attached cable
Comparative output
None : NPN output type
 P : PNP output type
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Comparative output
Low pressure
type
*CN-14A-C2
(Connector attached cable
2 m 6.562 ft ) is attached.
−100.0 to +100.0 kPa
DP-001
M5 female thread
NPN open-collector transistor
DP-001-P PNP open-collector transistor
High pressure
type 0.000 to +1.000 MPa
DP-002 NPN open-collector transistor
DP-002-P PNP open-collector transistor
Type without connector attached cable Accessory
Type without connector attached cable CN-14A-C2 is available. When ordering
this type, suffix “-J” to the end of Model No.
(e.g.) Type without connector attached cable of DP-001-P is “DP-001-P-J”
 • CN-14A-C2 (Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft)
Designation Model No. Description
Connector
attached cable
CN-14A-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable with
connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.7 mm
ø0.146 in
CN-14A-C2 (Note) Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-14A-C3 Length: 3 m 9.843 ft
CN-14A-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Connector
attached cable
(Flexible cable)
CN-14A-R-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 4-core flexible cabtyre
cable  with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.7 mm
ø0.146 in
CN-14A-R-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-14A-R-C3 Length: 3 m 9.843 ft
CN-14A-R-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Connector CN-14A Set of 10 housings and 40 contacts
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-DP1-1 Allows sensors to be installed on the flooring or ceiling.
Multiple sensors can also be mounted closely.
MS-DP1-5 Allows sensors to be installed on the wall.  Multiple sensors
can also be mounted closely.
Panel mounting